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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2017-18
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

VIKRAM  KHINWASARA

5-D,202

Kolkata

758115

17-03-2018

234744

523370

30564

5247

35811

0

6689

0

29122

0

35811

0

Shyamlake Graden

AKDPK7287N

ITR-3

ORIGINAL

700089
WEST BENGAL

458025740170318

WARD 36(4), KOLKATA 36(4)

0

Individual
Block -D, Lake Town,5th floorJessore Road,Near Barat Bus Stop

VIKRAM KHINWASARA

122.163.120.217

17-03-2018 18:53:19 Kolkata

AKDPK7287N

17-03-2018

122.163.120.217

0
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31790
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