INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2017-18

	Nar	Name						PAN			
	VII	VIKRAM KHINWASARA							AKDPK7287N		
THE	Flat	t/Door/Block No		Name Of Premises/Building/Village			Form	Form No. which			
N AND NIC	5-D,202			Shyamlake Graden			has been electronically ITR-3				
TTIO	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality			transı	transmitted			
AL INFORMATICIE OF ELECTRO	Jessore Road,Near Barat Bus Stop			Block -D, Lake Town,5th floor				Status Individual			
L IN E OI RAN	Tov	wn/City/District	State Pin/ZipCode			Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID					
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	Kolkata			WEST BENGAL			700089	XXXX XXXX 4371			
PI	Des	ignation of AO(Wai	rd/Circle) W	ARD 36(4), KOLKAT	RD 36(4), KOLKATA 36(4)			 Origir	Original or Revised ORIGINAL		
	E-fi	ling Acknowledgem	ent Number	458025740170318 Date(D			DD/MN	M/YYYY)	17-03-2018		
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	1	Gross total income						1	1	758115	
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A						2	2	234744	
	3	Total Income						3	3	523370	
	3a	Current Year loss, if any						3	3a	0	
	4	Net tax payable						4	1	30564	
	5	Interest payable COME TAX DEPARTMENT						5	5	5247	
	6	Total tax and interest payable						6	5	35811	
	7	Taxes Paid	a Advance	e Tax	x 7a		0				
			b TDS		7b		6689				
			c TCS		7c		0				
			d Self Assessment Tax		7d				_		
	8	e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) Tax Payabla (6.7a)							7e	35811	
		Tax Payable (6-7e)							8	0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)	griculture	icultura				7	0		
	10	Exempt Income	iers			3179	31790 10 31790		31790		
The return has been electronically uploaded on 17-03-2018 from IP address 122.163.120.217 and has been electronically verified by VIKRAM KHINWASARA in the capacity of having PAN AKDPK7287N											
on <u>17-03-2018 18:53:19</u> from IP address <u>122.163.120.217</u> at <u>Kolkata</u> using											
Electronic Verification Code QI57IT6E4I generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.											